15 Holt Drive, Stony Point, NY 10980 • (845) 947-3034 • tslight.comV2026.01.29 - UPDATED JANUARY 29, 2026
LED21PR - CHELSEAS RECESSED
MANUFACTURED IN THE UNITED STATES - IBEW
RECESSED MINI PATTERN & FRAMING PROJECTOR
The Chelsea Recessed is a compact framing and gobo projector. Producing a crisp
beam of light, it is perfect for illuminating artwork or projecting a pattern. The unit
is attached to a pantograph, which allows for a wide aiming range. A wide range
of dimming, color and voltage options are available.

PHONE:
EMAIL:
ORDERING INFORMATION
Maximum Ambient Temperature: 35°C
Maximum Operating Angle: 45° from vertical
† See “Notes on Dimming”
VOLTAGE OPTICS DIMMING † ACCESSORIES
120
277
19 = 19°
26 = 26°
36 = 36°
50 = 50°
TE = Trailing Edge (120V Only)
LE = Leading Edge (120V Only)
ND = Non-Dimming
010 = 0-10V
DMX = DMX Basic
See Accessory Options for
Ordering Codes.